2019 CFR VA

Race Date
June 25, 2019 Final Team Results
5K
Overall Cumulative Cumulative
Bib No Name City Gend Place Place Time Time
Team - CORT Business Services Finish Position - 1
Team Score (times): 1:12:20.2
1 993  Tim Anastasi M 1 1 20:44.0 20:44.0
2 997  Zack Schwehm M 2 3 22:23.8 43:07.9
3 995  Victor Tipismana M 35 38 29:12.3 1:12:20.2
Team - Assured Consulting Solutions Finish Position- 2
Team Score (times): 1:13:53.9
1 968  Jacob Feeney M 3 3 22:46.7 22:46.7
2 974  Robert Whitestone M 10 13 25:30.6 48:17.3
3 966 Doug Beyer M 11 24 25:36.6 1:13:53.9
Team - Whitman Requardt & Associates Finish Position- 3
Team Score (times): 1:15:09.2
1 1613 Andrew Vail M 5 5 23:28.0 23:28.0
2 1612  Andrew Bourne M 7 12 24:02.9 47:30.9
3 1616 James Wilson M 25 37 27:38.2 1:15:09.2
Team - ENSCO Inc Finish Position- 4
Team Score (times): 1:16:23.7
1 1525 Addison Burgess M 8 8 24:20.0 24:20.0
2 1516  Jeffrey Stevens M 12 20 25:58.2 50:18.2
3 1518 Josh Vanderford M 13 33 26:05.4 1:16:23.7
Team - Keen & Pocock Finish Position- 5
Team Score (times): 1:22:47.9
1 1551  Gabe Wilson M 16 16 26:32.1 26:32.1
2 1553  Harry Gustafson M 24 40 27:27.3 53:59.4
3 1549  Eric Gustafson M 32 72 28:48.4 1:22:47.9
Team - Inova Fair Oaks Hospital Finish Position- 6

Team Score (times): 1:23:12.2

1 1657 Mike Gozdieski M 18 18 26:37.7 26:37.7
2 1530 Brian Hui M 20 38 26:42.3 53:20.0
3 1542 Matthew Allen M 43 81 29:52.1 1:23:12.2

Results by NOVA Timing Systems 1 06/25/2019 07:24:34



Race Date
June 25, 2019

2019 CFR VA
Final Team Results

Bib No Name

Team - Mvix(USA) Inc.

1 1577 Mike Kilian
2 1582 Zach Green
3 1580 Scott Cambell

Team - PENNONI ASSOCIATES INC - VA

1 1592 lan Morris
2 1596 Paul Noursi
3 1593 Jacob Green

Team - Binary Fountain

1 1639 Marc Finx
2 986  Andrew Rainey
3 1626 Abdullah Ralaan

Team - Arena Technologies

1 1623 Darren Deschaine
2 1648 Andrew Skotni
3 1658  Tyler Trewortt

Team - MillerMusmar CPAs

1 1625 Mike Istaioa
2 1565 John Carney
3 1567 Mustafa Mustafa

Results by NOVA Timing Systems

City

5K
Overall Cumulative Cumulative
Gend Place Place Time Time
Finish Position - 7
Team Score (times): 1:30:44.3
M 6 6 24:01.5 24:01.5
M 64 70 32:34.1 56:35.6
M 78 148 34:08.6 1:30:44.3
Finish Position - 8
Team Score (times): 1:31:40.7
M 17 17 26:35.2 26:35.2
M 48 65 31:00.8 57:36.0
M 77 142 34:04.6 1:31:40.7
Finish Position- 9
Team Score (times): 1:32:37.9
M 34 34 29:12.1 29:12.1
M 40 74 29:30.7 58:42.8
M 75 149 33:55.0 1:32:37.9
Finish Position - 10
Team Score (times): 1:36:05.0
M 33 33 28:55.6 28:55.6
M 53 86 31:33.4 1:00:29.0
M 88 174 35:36.0 1:36:05.0
Finish Position - 11
Team Score (times): 1:36:42.8
M 37 37 29:21.8 29:21.8
M 72 109 33:18.7 1:02:40.6
M 76 185 34:02.2 1:36:42.8
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